
                                                                              2022-2023 Season 

                                                         New Beginnings 

 

                                                         
Oct. 2, 4 p.m. – Rise Up Rehearsal Schedule 

 
Patrick Harlin – Earthrise 
 
Jean Sibelius – Violin Concerto in D minor, Op. 47  
Maria Ioudentich, violin 
 
Ludwig van Beethoven – Symphony No. 5 in C minor, Op. 67 

 

Mon., Sept. 19, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Sept. 22, 7 p.m. (string sectional) 
Mon., Sept. 26, 7 p.m., Stiefel 
Thurs., Sept. 29, 7 p.m., Stiefel 
Sat., Oct. 1, 2 p.m. (dress), Stiefel 
Sun., Oct. 2, 1 p.m., Stiefel 
 

Nov. 6, 4 p.m. – Romance  

 
Piotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky – Romeo and Juliet Fantasy Overture 
 
Gabriel Prokofiev – Suite from Breaking Screens 
Gabriel Prokofiev, electronics 
 
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart – Marriage of Figaro Overture 
 

Yaniv Segal – Skychange 

 

Mon., Oct. 24, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Oct. 27, 7 p.m. 
Sun., Oct. 30, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Nov. 3, 7 p.m., Stiefel 
Sat., Nov. 5, 2 p.m. (strings, harp), Stiefel 
Sun., Nov. 6, 1 p.m., Stiefel 
 

Dec. 10, 7 p.m. & Dec. 11, 4 p.m. – The Nutcracker  

 
Presented in Partnership with Ballet Salina 
 
Chamber Orchestra 

 

Mon., Nov. 28, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Dec. 1, 7 p.m. 
Wed., Dec. 7, 7 p.m., Stiefel 
Thurs., Dec. 8, 7 p.m., Stiefel 
Sat., Dec. 10, 2 p.m. (dress), Stiefel 
 

Jan. 29, 4 p.m. – Journey  

 
Presented in Partnership with Theatre Salina 
 
Grażyna Bacewicz – Symphony No. 3 
 
Peter Boyer – Ellis Island: The Dream of America 

 

Mon., Jan. 16, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Jan. 19, 7 p.m. (string sectional) 
Sat., Jan. 21, 2 p.m. 
Mon., Jan. 23, 7 p.m., Stiefel 
Thurs., Jan. 26, 7 p.m. (dress), Stiefel 
Fri., Jan. 27, 9 a.m. (Education Concert) 
Sun., Jan. 29, 1 p.m., Stiefel 
 

Feb. 18 – Gala  

 
Salina Country Club 
Cocktail Hour – 5:30 p.m. 
Dinner & Live Auction – 7:00 p.m. 
Concert – 9:30 p.m. 
 

Thurs., Feb. 16, 7 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 18, 4 p.m. (sound check) 

  

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jean_Sibelius
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/D_minor
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Opus_number


March 5, 4 p.m. – All You Need is Love  

 
Samantha Rose Williams, mezzo-soprano 
 
Musical favorites from Beauty & the Beast, Cats, Les Misérables and Star 
Wars  
 
Cherished classics by Bizet, Mendelssohn and Tchaikovsky 
 
Arr. Bruce Healey – “Love is All You Need” (A Tribute to the Beatles) 
 

Mon., Feb. 20, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Feb. 23, 7 p.m. (string sectional) 
Mon., Feb. 27, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., Mar. 2, 7 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 4, 2 p.m. (dress), Stiefel 
Sun., Mar. 5, 1 p.m., Stiefel 
 

May 7, 4 p.m. – Passion  

 
Jennifer Higdon – Cold Mountain Suite 
 
Jules Massenet – Méditation from Thaïs 
 
Georges Bizet – Carmen: Suite No. 1 
 
Nikolai Rimsky-Korsakov – Scheherazade, Op. 35 

 

Mon., April 24, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., April 27, 7 p.m. (string sectional) 
Mon., May 1, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., May 4, 7 p.m. 
Sat., May 6, 2 p.m. (dress), Stiefel 
Sun., May 7, 1 p.m., Stiefel 
 

 June 3, 7 p.m. – Symphony at Sunset  

 
Eisenhower Presidential Library Campus, Abilene 
 
Popular & patriotic selections 

 

Tues., May 30, 7 p.m. 
Thurs., June 1, 7 p.m. 
Sat., June 3, 4 p.m. (sound check) 

 


